AudaEnterpriseGold UK Data Release 4.78 New and Updated

29 New Models 92 Updated Models
Vehicle Manufacturer Model Body Style Dates Model Sheet Edition Type
Car Alfa Romeo Giulia No Choices From 04/16 (620) 722 06/0 UPD
Car Alfa Romeo Stelvio Hatchback From 10/16 (630) 7ST 07/1 UPD
Car Alpine A110 No Choices From 12/17 (DEF) ALO1 01/2 NEW
Car Audi Al Hatchback From 07/18 (GBA) 0B1 05/3 UPD
Car Audi A6 Saloon From 02/18 (4A2) 0A6 06/1 UPD
Car Audi e-tron GT From 12/20 (F83) 01F 02/0 UPD
Car Audi Q2 Hatchback From 08/20 (GAG) 01B 03/0 UPD
Car Audi Q7 No Choices From 07/19 (4MG) 058 04/1 UPD
Car BMW 3-Series Saloon From 07/22 (G20N) 154 02/0 UPD
Car BMW 3-Series Touring From 07/22 (G21N) 11v 02/1 UPD
Car BMW 4-Series Coupe From 07/20 (G22) 14U 02/5 UPD
Car BMW 5-Series Saloon From 07/20 To 06/23 (G30N) 154 03/6 UPD
Car BMW X2 Suv From 11/23 (U10) 12X 01/1 NEW
Car BMW X4 Coupe From 04/18 (G02/F98) 1XF 05/A UPD
Car BMW X6 No Choices From 08/19 To 03/23 (G06/F96) 11G 02/4 UPD
Car BYD Seal No Choices From 08/22 (EK) 2A05 01/0 NEW
Car Chrysler Jeep Avenger No Choices From 01/23 (J2) 39AV 01/0 NEW
Car Citroen ca Hatchback From 07/20 (B) ACB 03/1 UPD
Car Dacia Logan Il Hatchback From 10/20 (3K) 5206 03/0 UPD
Car Dacia Sandero Hatchback From 11/20 (BJI) 5225 03/0 UPD
Car Fiat 500 Hatchback From 04/15 (150) 8G9 08/2 UPD
Car Fiat 500 X No Choices From 11/14 (334) 8L9 09/1 UPD
Car Fiat 600 No Choices From 07/23 (364/365) 86C 01/1 NEW
Car Fiat Panda Hatchback From 01/12 To 07/24 (312/319) 8B3 10/1 UPD
Car Ford Kuga No Choices From 01/20 (CTD) 2KH 05/0 UPD
Car Ford Mustang Coupe/Cabrio From 05/23 (CZ)) 2M2 01/1 NEW
Car Ford Mustang Mach E No Choices From 10/20 (CGW) 2MM 03/0 UPD
Car Honda CR-V No Choices From 08/23 (RS8/RS6/RS5) HCU 01/4 NEW
Car Honda ZR-V No Choices From 07/23 (RZ3/4) HZR 01/2 NEW
Car Infiniti Qx50 No Choices From 11/17 (J55X) 4731 04/0 UPD
Car Kia EV9 No Choices From 07/23 (MV) 28V9 01/1 NEW
Car Kia Sorento No Choices From 06/20 (MQ4) 281) 02/0 UPD
Car Lexus IS Series No Choices From 04/13 (ASE/AVE/GSE) 2409 06/2 UPD
Car Lexus LC Series No Choices From 01/17 (GWZ/URZ 100) 24LC 04/0 UPD
Car Lexus NX Series No Choices From 11/21 (AAZ/MAZ/TAZ) 24NY 02/0 UPD
Car Mercedes AClass Hatchback From 03/18 (W177) 3A4 07/0 UPD
Car Mercedes AMG SL No Choices From 12/21 (R232) 3ST 01/2 NEW
Car Mercedes B Class No Choices From 12/18 (W247) 3cz 04/1 UPD
Car Mercedes CLS Class Coupe From 04/21 To 09/23 (C257) 3AY 01/2 NEW
Car Mercedes EQA No Choices From 02/21 (H243) 3G4 03/0 UPD
Car Mercedes EQS Maybach From 10/23 (2296) 3qQy 01/2 NEW
Car Mercedes G Class No Choices From 10/21 (W464) 3GH 01/1 NEW
Car Mercedes GLA Class No Choices From 02/20 (H247) 3G2 04/0 UPD
Car Mercedes GLB Class No Choices From 09/19 (X247) 3GB 03/0 UPD
Car Mercedes GLC Class Suv From 05/22 (X254) 32) 02/1 UPD
Car Mercedes GLE Class Suv From 10/18 (V167) 3MB 05/2 UPD
Car Mercedes GLE Class Coupe From 11/19 (C167) 3AU 04/0 UPD
Car Mercedes S Class Maybach From 10/20 (223) 3MS 01/1 NEW
Car MG MG 4 No Choices From 07/22 (EH32) MSG4 01/1 NEW
Car Mini Clubman Estate From 10/15 (F54) 1942 07/3 UPD
Car Mini Countryman No Choices From 11/23 (U25) 19C4 01/0 NEW
Car Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross Suv From 10/17 (GK#W) GEC 06/1 UPD
Car Nissan Qashqai No Choices From 05/21 (J12E) Z1A 03/2 UPD
Car Peugeot 208 No Choices From 06/19 (UJ) B6I 04/1 UPD
Car Peugeot 308 Hatchback From 04/21 (FB/FD) B1B 03/1 UPD
Car Peugeot 408 No Choices From 10/22 (FT) B6B 02/1 UPD
Car Peugeot 3008 No Choices From 06/16 (M) B96 08/0 UPD
Car Porsche Cayenne Suv From 05/17 To 05/23 (9YA) 423 06/1 UPD
Car Porsche Cayenne Coupe From 01/19 To 05/23 (9YB) 418 04/1 UPD
Car Porsche Cayenne Suv From 01/23 (9YA) 424 01/1 NEW
Car Renault Austral No Choices From 04/22 (HG) CAU 02/0 UPD
Car Renault Koleos No Choices From 05/17 (HC) cL2 03/5 UPD
Car Renault Megane E-Tech From 12/21 (BN) CET 02/2 UPD
Car Renault Megane Saloon (Classic) From 06/16 (LV) CcMS 03/2 UPD
Car Renault Scenic E-Tech No Choices From 12/23 (HN) Cc5C 01/3 NEW
Car Renault Twingo No Choices From 07/14 (BC) CcT3 05/7 UPD
Car Renault Zoe Hatchback From 09/12 (BF) CZE 04/6 UPD
Car Seat Ateca Suv From 04/16 (KH) QAT 07/1 UPD
Car Seat Leon Hatchback From 11/19 (KL1) Q40 03/2 UPD
Car Skoda Enyaq iV Suv From 10/20 (5A) T15 03/2 UPD
Car Skoda Kamiq No Choices From 07/19 (NW4) TKS 05/1 UPD
Car Skoda Octavia No Choices From 11/19 (NX) TC2 04/3 UPD
Car Skoda Scala No Choices From 02/19 (NW1) T12 05/2 UPD
Car Ssangyong Korando 4X4 From 05/19 1604 05/1 UPD
Car Ssangyong Musso 4X4 From 03/18 (Q200) 1652 05/0 UPD
Car Ssangyong Rexton No Choices From 07/17 (YK) 1661 04/1 UPD
Car Ssangyong Tivoli/XLV No Choices From 03/15 (XK) 1610 05/1 UPD
Car Ssangyong Torres No Choices From 09/22 (J100) 16T0 01/1 NEW
Car Subaru Crosstrek No Choices From 11/22 (G25) X1v 01/0 NEW
Car Suzuki Vitara No Choices From 02/15 (PK414) RV6 06/1 UPD
Car Tesla Model 3 No Choices From 01/17 To 08/23 TLO3 05/4 UPD
Car Tesla Model S No Choices From 01/12 To 01/21 (INT) TLO1 07/C UPD
Car Tesla Model S No Choices From 02/21 TLOS 01/8 UPD

Internal



Car

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Motorbike
Motorbike
Motorbike

Internal

Tesla

Tesla

Tesla
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volvo
Citroen

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Ford

Ford

Ford

Iveco
Mercedes
Mercedes
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Peugeot
Renault
Renault
Toyota
BMW
Suzuki
Yamaha

Model X
Model X
Model Y
C-HR
Corolla Cross
Land Cruiser
Prius

Prius

Astra

Golf

Golf

D3
Multivan
Polo

T-Cross
T-Roc

EX 30
Berlingo
Doblo
Ducato
Fiorino
Transit
Transit
Transit/Tourneo Courier
Daily Range
E-Citan
Sprinter
Cabstar

NV 300

NV 400
Townstar
Expert
Master
Master
ProAce

F 900 GS
V-Strom 800
NMax 125/150/160

Suv

Suv

No Choices
No Choices
No Choices
Prado
Saloon
Saloon
Hatchback
Hatchback
Estate
Hatchback
No Choices
Hatchback
Suv
SUV/Cabriolet
No Choices
No Choices
No Choices
Van

No Choices
Chassis Cab
Van

No Choices
Platform
No Choices
Van

No Choices
No Choices
Platform
No Choices
Van

Van
Platform
No Choices
No Choices
No Choices
No Choices

From 09/15 To 02/21

From 02/21

From 01/20

From 10/23 (MAXH2#/ZYX20)

From 07/22 (MXGA#-MXGH#-ZVG#)

From 01/24 (GDJ/TIA/TRI)
From 11/15 To 12/22 (ZVW5)
From 12/22 (ZVW60)

From 10/21 (L)

From 07/19 (MKVIII/CD1)
From 08/20 (CG5)

From 11/19 (E1)

From 08/21 (ST)

From 06/17 (AW/AE)

From 12/18 (C11)

From 07/17 (A11)

From 06/23

From 11/18 (K9)

From 12/09 To 12/23 (263/152)
From 06/21 (290/295)

From 12/07 To 04/24 (225/300)
From 05/19 (TTG)

From 05/19 (TTS)

From 10/23 (CHQ)

From 04/14 To 12/19

From 05/23 (420)

From 03/18 (907/910)

From 09/06 To 12/22 (F24M)
From 09/16 (X82)

From 09/11 (X62)

From 06/20 (XFK)

From 03/16 (V)

From 06/10 (FV/JV)

From 06/10 (EV/HV/UV)
From 02/16 (MDZ/MPY)
From 11/23 (K81/K82)

From 01/23

From 04/15

TLO2
TL10
TLO4

Y1S
YLR
YP5
YPU
51E
6L2
61Q
613
61T
6L6
6TS
6TC
KE3
ABE
8AG
8B8
8AF
21N
210
270
W76
3Qr
3sp
294
INW
z8C
ZTW
B7T
C89
C99
YPA
1G9
R1S
NNX

05/G
01/6
04/4
01/0
02/2
01/1
08/0
01/1
02/1
05/1
02/2
03/1
02/1
06/0
05/1
06/1
01/2
04/0
12/0
02/1
10/1
04/0
04/0
01/1
03/1
01/1
05/0
05/1
05/1
05/1
01/1
05/1
09/1
06/1
05/2
01/3
01/0
06/0

UPD
UPD
UPD
NEW
UPD
NEW
UPD
NEW
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
NEW
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
NEW
UPD
NEW
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
NEW
UPD
UPD
UPD
UPD
NEW
NEW
UPD



