		AudaEnterpriseGold UK Data 29 New Models	Thelease 4.78 New and C	92 Updated Models			
Vehicle	Manufacturer	Model	Body Style	Dates	Model Sheet	Edition	Туре
Car	Alfa Romeo	Giulia	No Choices	From 04/16 (620)	722	06/0	UPD
Car Car	Alfa Romeo Alpine	Stelvio A110	Hatchback No Choices	From 10/16 (630) From 12/17 (DEF)	7ST AL01	07/1 01/2	UPD NEW
Car	Audi	A110 A1	Hatchback	From 07/18 (GBA)	OB1	01/2 05/3	UPD
Car	Audi	A6	Saloon	From 02/18 (4A2)	0A6	06/1	UPD
Car	Audi	e-tron	GT	From 12/20 (F83)	01F	02/0	UPD
Car	Audi	Q2	Hatchback	From 08/20 (GAG)	01B	03/0	UPD
Car	Audi	Q7	No Choices	From 07/19 (4MG)	05B	04/1	UPD
Car	BMW	3-Series	Saloon	From 07/22 (G20N)	1S4	02/0	UPD
Car Car	BMW BMW	3-Series	Touring	From 07/22 (G21N)	11V 14U	02/1 02/5	UPD UPD
ar Car	BMW	4-Series 5-Series	Coupe Saloon	From 07/20 (G22) From 07/20 To 06/23 (G30N)	140	02/5	UPD
Car	BMW	X2	SUV	From 11/23 (U10)	12X	01/1	NEW
ar	BMW	X4	Coupe	From 04/18 (G02/F98)	1XF	05/A	UPD
ar	BMW	X6	No Choices	From 08/19 To 03/23 (G06/F96)	11G	02/4	UPD
ar	BYD	Seal	No Choices	From 08/22 (EK)	2A05	01/0	NEW
ar	Chrysler	Jeep Avenger	No Choices	From 01/23 (J2)	39AV	01/0	NEW
ar ar	Citroen	C4	Hatchback Hatchback	From 07/20 (B)	ACB 5206	03/1	UPD UPD
ar	Dacia Dacia	Logan III Sandero	Hatchback	From 10/20 (3K) From 11/20 (BJI)	5225	03/0 03/0	UPD
ar	Fiat	500	Hatchback	From 04/15 (150)	8G9	03/0	UPD
ar	Fiat	500 X	No Choices	From 11/14 (334)	8L9	09/1	UPD
ar	Fiat	600	No Choices	From 07/23 (364/365)	86C	01/1	NEW
ar	Fiat	Panda	Hatchback	From 01/12 To 07/24 (312/319)	8B3	10/1	UPD
ar	Ford	Kuga	No Choices	From 01/20 (CTD)	2KH	05/0	UPD
ar	Ford	Mustang	Coupe/Cabrio	From 05/23 (CZJ)	2M2	01/1	NEW
ar	Ford	Mustang Mach E	No Choices	From 10/20 (CGW)	2MM	03/0	UPD
ar ar	Honda Honda	CR-V ZR-V	No Choices No Choices	From 08/23 (RS8/RS6/RS5) From 07/23 (R73/4)	HCU HZR	01/4	NEW NEW
ar	Infiniti	2R-V QX50	No Choices No Choices	From 07/23 (RZ3/4) From 11/17 (J55X)	HZR 4731	01/2 04/0	UPD
ar	Kia	EV9	No Choices	From 07/23 (MV)	28V9	04/0	NEW
ar	Kia	Sorento	No Choices	From 06/20 (MQ4)	281J	02/0	UPD
ar	Lexus	IS Series	No Choices	From 04/13 (ASE/AVE/GSE)	2409	06/2	UPD
ar	Lexus	LC Series	No Choices	From 01/17 (GWZ/URZ 100)	24LC	04/0	UPD
ar	Lexus	NX Series	No Choices	From 11/21 (AAZ/MAZ/TAZ)	24NY	02/0	UPD
ar	Mercedes	A Class	Hatchback	From 03/18 (W177)	3A4	07/0	UPD
ar	Mercedes	AMG SL	No Choices	From 12/21 (R232)	3ST	01/2	NEW
ar	Mercedes	B Class	No Choices	From 12/18 (W247)	3CZ	04/1	UPD
ar	Mercedes	CLS Class	Coupe	From 04/21 To 09/23 (C257)	3AY	01/2	NEW
ar	Mercedes	EQA	No Choices	From 02/21 (H243)	3G4	03/0	UPD
ar ar	Mercedes Mercedes	EQS G Class	Maybach No Choices	From 10/23 (Z296) From 10/21 (W464)	3QY 3GH	01/2 01/1	NEW NEW
ar	Mercedes	GLA Class	No Choices	From 02/20 (H247)	3G2	04/0	UPD
ar	Mercedes	GLB Class	No Choices	From 09/19 (X247)	3GB	03/0	UPD
ar	Mercedes	GLC Class	SUV	From 05/22 (X254)	32J	02/1	UPD
ar	Mercedes	GLE Class	SUV	From 10/18 (V167)	3MB	05/2	UPD
ar	Mercedes	GLE Class	Coupe	From 11/19 (C167)	3AU	04/0	UPD
ar	Mercedes	S Class	Maybach	From 10/20 (223)	3MS	01/1	NEW
ar	MG	MG 4	No Choices	From 07/22 (EH32)	MSG4	01/1	NEW
ar	Mini	Clubman	Estate	From 10/15 (F54)	1942	07/3	UPD
ar	Mini	Countryman	No Choices	From 11/23 (U25)	19C4	01/0	NEW
ar ar	Mitsubishi Nissan	Eclipse Cross Qashqai	SUV No Choices	From 10/17 (GK#W) From 05/21 (J12E)	GEC Z1A	06/1 03/2	UPD UPD
ar ar	Peugeot	208	No Choices	From 05/21 (J12E) From 06/19 (UJ)	B6I	03/2 04/1	UPD
ar	Peugeot	308	Hatchback	From 04/21 (FB/FD)	B1B	04/1 03/1	UPD
ar	Peugeot	408	No Choices	From 10/22 (FT)	B6B	02/1	UPD
ar	Peugeot	3008	No Choices	From 06/16 (M)	B96	08/0	UPD
ar	Porsche	Cayenne	SUV	From 05/17 To 05/23 (9YA)	423	06/1	UPD
ar	Porsche	Cayenne	Coupe	From 01/19 To 05/23 (9YB)	418	04/1	UPD
ar	Porsche	Cayenne	SUV	From 01/23 (9YA)	424	01/1	NEW
ar	Renault	Austral	No Choices	From 04/22 (HG)	CAU	02/0	UPD
ar	Renault	Koleos	No Choices	From 05/17 (HC)	CL2	03/5	UPD
ar	Renault Renault	Megane	E-Tech Saloon (Classic)	From 12/21 (BN) From 06/16 (LV)	CET CMS	02/2 03/2	UPD UPD
ar ar	Renault	Megane Scenic E-Tech	Saloon (Classic) No Choices	From 06/16 (LV) From 12/23 (HN)	CMS C5C	03/2 01/3	NEW
n ar	Renault	Twingo	No Choices	From 07/14 (BC)	CT3	01/3	UPD
ar	Renault	Zoe	Hatchback	From 09/12 (BF)	CZE	04/6	UPD
ır	Seat	Ateca	SUV	From 04/16 (KH)	QAT	07/1	UPD
ır	Seat	Leon	Hatchback	From 11/19 (KL1)	Q40	03/2	UPD
ır	Skoda	Enyaq iV	SUV	From 10/20 (5A)	T15	03/2	UPD
r	Skoda	Kamiq	No Choices	From 07/19 (NW4)	TKS	05/1	UPD
ar	Skoda	Octavia	No Choices	From 11/19 (NX)	TC2	04/3	UPD
ar	Skoda	Scala	No Choices	From 02/19 (NW1)	T12	05/2	UPD
ar	Ssangyong	Korando	4X4	From 05/19	1604	05/1	UPD
ar	Ssangyong	Musso	4X4	From 03/18 (Q200)	1652	05/0	UPD
ar	Ssangyong	Rexton	No Choices	From 07/17 (YK)	1661	04/1	UPD
ar	Ssangyong	Tivoli/XLV Torres	No Choices	From 03/15 (XK)	1610 16TO	05/1	
ar ar	Ssangyong Subaru	Torres Crosstrek	No Choices No Choices	From 09/22 (J100) From 11/22 (G25)	16TO X1V	01/1 01/0	NEW NEW
ar ar	Subaru Suzuki	Vitara	No Choices	From 11/22 (G25) From 02/15 (PK414)	RV6	01/0 06/1	UPD
ar	Tesla	Model 3	No Choices	From 01/17 To 08/23	TL03	05/4	UPD
ar	Tesla	Model S	No Choices	From 01/12 To 01/21 (INT)	TL01	03/4 07/C	UPD
						/~	

Car	Tesla	Model X	SUV	From 09/15 To 02/21	TL02	05/G	UPD
Car	Tesla	Model X	SUV	From 02/21	TL10	01/6	UPD
Car	Tesla	Model Y	No Choices	From 01/20	TL04	04/4	UPD
Car	Toyota	C-HR	No Choices	From 10/23 (MAXH2#/ZYX20)	Y3H	01/0	NEW
Car	Toyota	Corolla Cross	No Choices	From 07/22 (MXGA#-MXGH#-ZVG#)	Y1S	02/2	UPD
Car	Toyota	Land Cruiser	Prado	From 01/24 (GDJ/TJA/TRJ)	YLR	01/1	NEW
Car	Toyota	Prius	Saloon	From 11/15 To 12/22 (ZVW5)	YP5	08/0	UPD
Car	Toyota	Prius	Saloon	From 12/22 (ZVW60)	YPU	01/1	NEW
Car	Vauxhall	Astra	Hatchback	From 10/21 (L)	51E	02/1	UPD
Car	Volkswagen	Golf	Hatchback	From 07/19 (MKVIII/CD1)	6L2	05/1	UPD
Car	Volkswagen	Golf	Estate	From 08/20 (CG5)	61Q	02/2	UPD
Car	Volkswagen	ID3	Hatchback	From 11/19 (E1)	613	03/1	UPD
Car	Volkswagen	Multivan	No Choices	From 08/21 (ST)	61T	02/1	UPD
Car	Volkswagen	Polo	Hatchback	From 06/17 (AW/AE)	6L6	06/0	UPD
Car	Volkswagen	T-Cross	SUV	From 12/18 (C11)	6TS	05/1	UPD
Car	Volkswagen	T-Roc	SUV/Cabriolet	From 07/17 (A11)	6TC	06/1	UPD
Car	Volvo	EX 30	No Choices	From 06/23	KE3	01/2	NEW
Commercial Vehicle	Citroen	Berlingo	No Choices	From 11/18 (K9)	ABE	04/0	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Fiat	Doblo	No Choices	From 12/09 To 12/23 (263/152)	8AG	12/0	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Fiat	Ducato	Van	From 06/21 (290/295)	8B8	02/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Fiat	Fiorino	No Choices	From 12/07 To 04/24 (225/300)	8AF	10/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Ford	Transit	Chassis Cab	From 05/19 (TTG)	21N	04/0	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Ford	Transit	Van	From 05/19 (TTS)	210	04/0	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Ford	Transit/Tourneo Courier	No Choices	From 10/23 (CHQ)	2TO	01/1	NEW
Commercial Vehicle	lveco	Daily Range	Platform	From 04/14 To 12/19	W76	03/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Mercedes	E-Citan	No Choices	From 05/23 (420)	3QT	01/1	NEW
Commercial Vehicle	Mercedes	Sprinter	Van	From 03/18 (907/910)	3SP	05/0	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Nissan	Cabstar	No Choices	From 09/06 To 12/22 (F24M)	Z94	05/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Nissan	NV 300	No Choices	From 09/16 (X82)	ZNW	05/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Nissan	NV 400	Platform	From 09/11 (X62)	Z8C	05/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Nissan	Townstar	No Choices	From 06/20 (XFK)	ZTW	01/1	NEW
Commercial Vehicle	Peugeot	Expert	Van	From 03/16 (V)	B7T	05/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Renault	Master	Van	From 06/10 (FV/JV)	C89	09/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Renault	Master	Platform	From 06/10 (EV/HV/UV)	C99	06/1	UPD
Commercial Vehicle	Toyota	ProAce	No Choices	From 02/16 (MDZ/MPY)	YPA	05/2	UPD
Motorbike	BMW	F 900 GS	No Choices	From 11/23 (K81/K82)	1G9	01/3	NEW
Motorbike	Suzuki	V-Strom 800	No Choices	From 01/23	R1S	01/0	NEW
Motorbike	Yamaha	NMax 125/150/160	No Choices	From 04/15	NNX	06/0	UPD